
5 Clubs mardi 21 JUILLET 2020

SERIE 1 - HCP < 22

NOMS RESULTATS BRUT

1 GUIDA Christian 84

2 SIGNOURET Philippe 87

3 ROCHE Françoise 90

4 GUIGONIS Jean Pierre 93

MARROU Michel 93

6 ROLLAND Pierre 94

7 IDOUX Michel 95

8 ROUGON François 96

MATHIEU Gerard 96

10 SPECIOSO Anton 97

11 MIOTTO Rose Marie 102

12 CHAUDEAUX Jean-Pierre 108

SERIE 2 - HCP >22

NOMS RESULTATS BRUT

1 LLORENS Paul 98

2 LATARD Karine 102

GUIDA Marie José 102

4 SIGNOURET Françoise 104

5 LEFEBVRE Antoine 105

6 ROLLAND Lilou 107

7 GABET Betty 109

MEUNIER Michel 109

JACAMON Dominique 109

10 ROUGON Paskale 110

GIRAUD Robert 110

12 AUDEOUD Abel 112

ROCHE Noël 112

14 GOEZ Andrée 119



SERIE 1 - HCP < 22

NOMS RESULTATS NET

1 SIGNOURET Philippe 69

2 GUIDA Christian 71

3 GUIGONIS Jean Pierre 72

4 MARROU Michel 75

ROUGON François 75

6 ROCHE Françoise 76

ROLLAND Pierre 76

8 IDOUX Michel 77

SPECIOSO Anton 77

10 MIOTTO Rose Marie 83

11 MATHIEU Gérard 84

12 CHAUDEAUX Jean-Pierre 87

SERIE 2 - HCP >22

NOMS RESULTATS NET

1 LATARD Karine 66

2 LLORENS Paul 70

3 SIGNOURET Françoise 71

4 MEUNIER Michel 73

5 GIRAUD Robert 74

6 ROUGON Paskale 76

GUIDA Marie José 76

8 JACAMON Dominique 77

LEFEBVRE Antoine 77

10 ROCHE Noël 81

11 GABET Betty 82

12 ROLLAND Lilou 84

13 AUDEOUD Abel 89

14 GOEZ Andrée 94


